	Tartan Day South Highland Games & Celtic Festival April 4th - April 7th Athletic Entry Form Saturday, April 6th, 2024 Historic Columbia Speedway 2001 Charleston Highway Cayce, South Carolina, 29033	
Please PRINT		
Name:		Age
Street Address/City/State/Zip Code _		
Phone		
E-mail		
Emergency Phone Number (in case o	f injury)	
Shirt Size		
Requested Division		

Please Read and Sign below: Tartan Day South Release & Indemnification Agreement

By my signature below I commit to participate in TARTAN DAY SOUTH (TDS) located in Cayce, SC at the Historic Columbia Speedway. I have read the entire application and all the rules and conditions therein and hereby incorporated by reference and agree to abide by them. For good value and consideration, including participation in TDS, hereinafter known as the "Event", the undersigned athlete and all successors, heirs, assigns, executors, administrators, legal representatives, employees, agents and affiliates (and if a corporation, all its officers, directors and stockholders) collectively herein known as the "Athlete", forever release and discharge Historic Columbia Speedway, Celtic Force Enterprises, Inc., Sellers and Son Holding Co. and The River Alliance from all claims, demands, losses, costs, expenses, suits, damages, obligations, liabilities, causes of action and judgments whatsoever, in law or in equity, which any of the foregoing, any or all of the Athlete ever had, now or which they hereafter can, shall or may have for, upon or by reason of any matter, cause or thing whatsoever arising out of the Event.

The Athlete agrees to and does hereby assume any and all risks of personal injury to the Athlete, including death and damages to Athlete's property, caused by or arising out of Athlete's involvement in the Event. The Athlete hereby agrees to defend, indemnify, and hold Historic Columbia Speedway LLC, Celtic Force Enterprises, Inc., Sellers and Son Holding Co and The River Alliance, their employees and directors, their partners' and their employees and directors, harmless from and against any claim, demand, suit, loss, causes of action, liabilities, obligations, costs, expenses, and judgments (including without limitation, death and damages to property) caused by Athlete's acts or omissions or failure to abide by the rules and conditions herein.

Historic Columbia Speedway reserves the right to final interpretation of all rules.

Signed:	Date:

Please return completed form by email: TartanDaySouth@aol.com or bring to Athletics Table on day of contest.

Questions? Please contact: Tartan Day South Athletics TartanDaySouth@aol.com

Lunch and refreshments will be provided for athletes only. Pop up tents are not permitted due to space limitations. Friday night camping free for athletes. Parking is included for athletes.